
小学校 女子 ６０ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 1211 今井　茉裕 美杉陸上クラブ･4 9.48 -0.7
2 1 2 973 松本　海音 ASSA-TC･4 9.97 -0.7
3 1 3 4391 前田　未来 津陸上ク･4 10.01 -0.7
4 1 4 710 川北　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.21 -0.7
7 1 5 695 伊藤　　楓 石薬師ＲＣ･4 10.46 -0.7
8 1 6 974 中村　有沙 ASSA-TC･4 10.48 -0.7

13 1 7 975 久保田　志歩 ASSA-TC･4 10.55 -0.7
15 1 8 2449 山田　華暖 旭が丘･4 10.76 -0.7
6 2 1 2110 高山みなみ 津陸上ク･4 10.45 +1.6
9 2 2 1161 久保田  未夢 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.53 +1.6

14 2 3 1089 浜地　晴帆 一志Beast･3 10.69 +1.6
18 2 4 4370 太田なぎさ ASSA-TC･3 10.88 +1.6
19 2 5 1162 大澤  由季 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 10.89 +1.6
20 2 6 972 杉本　莉子 ASSA-TC･4 10.90 +1.6
22 2 7 1169 岡安  はな ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.07 +1.6
29 2 8 2566 濱田理々菜 一ノ宮･4 11.26 +1.6
21 3 1 2484 林　奈津子 一ノ宮･2 11.06 +1.1
23 3 2 2615 村松　歩佳 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.14 +1.1
24 3 3 2103 赤塚 さくら 津陸上ク･4 11.21 +1.1
25 3 4 923 竹内　愛理 ASSA-TC･3 11.22 +1.1
29 3 5 1165 冨田  理沙 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.26 +1.1
32 3 6 976 中村　芽依 ASSA-TC･3 11.37 +1.1
33 3 7 955 島　　杏実 ASSA-TC･4 11.41 +1.1
48 3 8 977 大井　千佳 ASSA-TC･3 12.73 +1.1
38 4 1 924 久保田愛衣 ASSA-TC･1 11.71 +0.2
40 4 2 1164 酒井　かれん ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.85 +0.2
41 4 3 2488 井上　芽依 一ノ宮･3 11.90 +0.2
42 4 4 957 齋藤　　虹 ASSA-TC･1 12.18 +0.2
43 4 5 707 上條　雪乃 石薬師ＲＣ･3 12.27 +0.2
45 4 6 1167 草川  実優 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 12.60 +0.2
49 4 7 1166 草川  真子 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 12.77 +0.2
50 4 8 2613 岩間　天音 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 12.90 +0.2
5 5 1 1243 倉井　里萌 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.32 -1.3
9 5 2 1242 北村　美結 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.53 -1.3

11 5 3 1240 石橋　杏優 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.54 -1.3
25 5 4 1132 丹賀　遥奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.22 -1.3
29 5 5 3352 磯崎　葉月 松阪Jr陸上･4 11.26 -1.3
34 5 6 1135 橋本　明樺 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.44 -1.3
35 5 7 1145 山本　千尋 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 11.50 -1.3

11 6 1 1241 金谷　曇衣 松阪Jr陸上･4 10.54 -1.0
17 6 2 1214 大戸　瑛琳 松阪Jr陸上･3 10.84 -1.0
28 6 3 1144 坂　歩美 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.23 -1.0
36 6 4 1134 久慈　若菜 ＪＡＣ亀山･4 11.59 -1.0
37 6 5 1139 堀田　成美 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.60 -1.0
52 6 6 2607 波田　琴葉 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 12.91 -1.0

16 7 1 1252 高木　風花 松阪Jr陸上･2 10.78 -0.6
25 7 2 1140 岡　夕鶴 ＪＡＣ亀山･3 11.22 -0.6
39 7 3 709 吉川　花梨 石薬師ＲＣ･1 11.81 -0.6
44 7 4 1151 岡　千鶴 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.56 -0.6
46 7 5 1154 小林　南瑠 ＪＡＣ亀山･2 12.67 -0.6
47 7 6 1163 上地　朱海 ＪＡＣ亀山･1 12.69 -0.6
50 7 7 1168 橋本　沙樹 ＪＡＣ亀山･1 12.90 -0.6



小学 女子 １００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

2 1 1 1155 浅野  玲奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 15.25 -0.2
7 1 2 962 西山　真以 ASSA-TC･6 15.49 -0.2

10 1 3 1147 田中　千晶 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 15.74 -0.2
11 1 4 960 坂　朋香 ASSA-TC･6 15.88 -0.2
13 1 5 964 長谷川 瑠美 ASSA-TC･6 15.94 -0.2
15 1 6 1150 藤田　菜緒 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.09 -0.2
19 1 7 1156 沼田　瞳子 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.19 -0.2

5 2 1 693 澤潟　莉沙 石薬師ＲＣ･5 15.44 +1.2
6 2 2 691 山本　優希 石薬師ＲＣ･6 15.48 +1.2
9 2 3 958 石田 あかね ASSA-TC･6 15.71 +1.2

16 2 4 1160 冨田  千賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.12 +1.2
21 2 5 1149 沼田　優里 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.26 +1.2
24 2 6 2612 岩田あずさ ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.40 +1.2
29 2 7 968 佐藤　花音 ASSA-TC･5 16.58 +1.2

14 3 1 966 伊藤エリカ ASSA-TC･5 16.01 0.0
24 3 2 1146 前川  早紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.40 0.0
30 3 3 689 加藤　彩花 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.71 0.0
32 3 4 1153 篠原  千奈津 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.90 0.0
33 3 5 1152 丸橋　由佳 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 16.97 0.0
34 3 6 1148 坂　美月 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.99 0.0
36 3 7 692 岸本　美海 石薬師ＲＣ･5 17.05 0.0

23 4 1 961 中村　美月 ASSA-TC･6 16.36 0.0
27 4 2 690 竹下　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･6 16.47 0.0
28 4 3 986 板持　愛華 ASSA-TC･5 16.57 0.0
35 4 4 1157 上地  碧海 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.03 0.0
39 4 5 963 萩原　亜美 ASSA-TC･6 17.27 0.0

37 5 1 2124 加藤　瑠華 津陸上ク･5 17.12 +0.9
40 5 2 965 松下　日花里 ASSA-TC･6 17.29 +0.9
41 5 3 2604 川口　和華 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.31 +0.9
42 5 4 1159 中里  天音 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 17.36 +0.9
45 5 5 1209 藤田　千草 美杉陸上クラブ･5 17.54 +0.9
48 5 6 2606 波田　実優 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.38 +0.9

26 6 1 2601 宮原　まゆ ＪＡＣ亀山･6 16.44 +2.1
44 6 2 4403 飯田　有理奈 石薬師ＲＣ･5 17.49 +2.1
47 6 3 688 井上　実優 一ノ宮･6 17.86 +2.1
50 6 4 2611 日比麻祐子 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 18.62 +2.1
51 6 5 967 大井　涼加 ASSA-TC･5 18.95 +2.1
52 6 6 971 藤田　英里 ASSA-TC･5 19.30 +2.1

1 7 1 1254 池野みさき 松阪Jr陸上･5 14.76 -0.1
4 7 2 1236 小林　美友 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.42 -0.1

17 7 3 1234 井島　未喜 松阪Jr陸上･6 16.17 -0.1
18 7 4 1212 村田　有唯 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.18 -0.1
31 7 5 1235 大工保美波 松阪Jr陸上･6 16.85 -0.1
46 7 6 969 神保　七海 ASSA-TC･5 17.71 -0.1
49 7 7 1141 伊東　真央 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 18.59 -0.1

2 8 1 1237 小林　由桂 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.25 +2.1
8 8 2 2574 立木玖実子 一ノ宮･5 15.56 +2.1

11 8 3 1238 坂本万梨亜 松阪Jr陸上･6 15.88 +2.1
20 8 4 5007 長崎　あきの 松阪Jr陸上･6 16.25 +2.1
22 8 5 3353 山田明日香 松阪Jr陸上･5 16.35 +2.1
38 8 6 4336 松下　芽生 松阪Jr陸上･5 17.13 +2.1
43 8 7 1239 藤井　瑤子 松阪Jr陸上･6 17.42 +2.1



小学 女子 １０００ｍ 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

1 1 1 693 澤潟　莉沙 石薬師ＲＣ･5 3.36.82
2 1 2 690 竹下　陽菜 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.39.32
3 1 3 1237 小林　由桂 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.40.09
4 1 4 1238 坂本万梨亜 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.43.06
5 1 5 1234 井島　未喜 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.49.59
6 1 6 689 加藤　彩花 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.50.79
7 1 7 691 山本　優希 石薬師ＲＣ･6 3.51.69
8 1 8 2570 濱田　七海 一ノ宮･5 3.53.84
9 1 9 5007 長崎　あきの 松阪Jr陸上･6 3.54.85

10 1 10 1212 村田　有唯 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.56.07
11 1 11 1254 池野みさき 松阪Jr陸上･5 3.58.72
12 1 12 1158 紀平　愛佳 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3.58.99
13 1 13 968 佐藤　花音 ASSA-TC･5 3.59.47
14 1 14 4336 松下　芽生 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.01.04
15 1 15 1143 川上　里奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 4.01.52
16 1 16 1236 小林　美友 松阪Jr陸上･6 4.04.83
17 1 17 2601 宮原　まゆ ＪＡＣ亀山･6 4.06.95
18 1 18 692 岸本　美海 石薬師ＲＣ･5 4.07.89
19 1 19 2604 川口　和華 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 4.10.42
20 1 20 3353 山田明日香 松阪Jr陸上･5 4.10.79
21 1 21 1235 大工保美波 松阪Jr陸上･6 4.13.29
22 1 22 688 井上　実優 一ノ宮･6 4.15.62
23 1 23 1152 丸橋　由佳 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 4.17.08
24 1 24 4403 飯田　有理奈 石薬師ＲＣ･5 4.19.63
25 1 25 1239 藤井　瑤子 松阪Jr陸上･6 4.27.09
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1



小学 女子 ８０ｍH 競技結果
総合 組 順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

1 1 1 962 西山　真以 ASSA-TC･6 17.29 -0.3
2 1 2 1142 徳田　瑛美 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 19.08 -0.3
3 1 3 2611 日比麻祐子 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 19.86 -0.3
4 1 4 959 草野 未央理 ASSA-TC･6 20.11 -0.3



女子 走高跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

11 1 922 飯塚　　葵 ASSA-TC･6 ｍ90
9 2 965 松下　日花里 ASSA-TC･6 1ｍ05

10 3 964 長谷川 瑠美 ASSA-TC･6 ｍ95
6 4 1209 藤田　千草 美杉陸上クラブ･5 1ｍ05
3 5 966 伊藤エリカ ASSA-TC･5 1ｍ10
8 6 1160 冨田  千賀 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 1ｍ05
2 7 958 石田 あかね ASSA-TC･6 1ｍ10
1 8 1150 藤田　菜緒 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 1ｍ15
7 9 1148 坂　美月 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 1ｍ05
4 10 1149 沼田　優里 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 1ｍ10
5 11 959 草野 未央理 ASSA-TC･6 1ｍ10



女子 走幅跳 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録 風

11 Ａ 1 969 神保　七海 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ89 +0.5
13 Ａ 2 2574 立木玖実子 一ノ宮･5 2ｍ80 +0.9
19 Ａ 3 967 大井　涼加 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ37 +0.6
17 Ａ 4 2602 大井　志麻 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ52 +0.6
15 Ａ 5 1157 上地  碧海 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ58 +0.5
16 Ａ 6 2124 加藤　瑠華 津陸上ク･5 2ｍ56 +0.5
18 Ａ 7 2606 波田　実優 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ49 +0.8
7 Ａ 8 2612 岩田あずさ ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ98 +0.5

12 Ａ 9 1159 中里  天音 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ88 +0.5
10 Ａ 10 1156 沼田　瞳子 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 2ｍ91 +0.2
9 Ａ 11 2128 玉津　悠衣 津陸上ク･5 2ｍ97 +0.4
8 Ａ 12 960 坂　朋香 ASSA-TC･6 2ｍ97 +0.9

14 Ａ 13 986 板持　愛華 ASSA-TC･5 2ｍ68 +0.9
6 Ａ 14 1142 徳田　瑛美 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ06 +0.8
2 Ａ 15 1147 田中　千晶 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ33 +0.4
3 Ａ 16 1146 前川  早紀 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 3ｍ29 +0.5
5 Ａ 17 961 中村　美月 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ11 +0.5
4 Ａ 18 963 萩原　亜美 ASSA-TC･6 3ｍ16 +0.5
1 Ａ 19 1155 浅野  玲奈 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 3ｍ76 +0.4



女子 ボール投 競技結果
総合 ﾋﾟｯﾄ 試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名　　前 所属・学年 記録

4 Ａ 2 2123 奥田　菜月 津陸上ク･5 22ｍ48
5 Ａ 4 2128 玉津　悠衣 津陸上ク･5 19ｍ01
3 Ａ 1 971 藤田　英里 ASSA-TC･5 25ｍ57
2 Ａ 3 1153 篠原  千奈津 ＪＡＣ亀山･5 31ｍ96
1 Ａ 5 1141 伊東　真央 ＪＡＣ亀山･6 33ｍ69


